
TCI Library

G 
THEM 

APHONE 
TOCALL 

THEIR 
OWN. 



TCI Library

CONTINENTAL TELEPHONE 
PHONE FAIR 

PRICE LIST 

JULY 1, 1981 

STANDARD PRODUCTS 

Item 

Standard Desk Telephone (Rotary) 
Standard Wall Telephone (Rotary) 
Standard Desk Touch Tone Phone 
Standard Wall Touch Tone Phone 
Trendline Desk Rotary 
Trendline Wall Rotary 
Trendline Desk Touch Tone 
Trendline Wall Touch Tone 
Contempra Rotary 
Contempra Touch Tone 
Empress Deluxe Rotary (White) 
Empress Deluxe Touch Tone (White) 
Empress Standard Rotary 
Empress Standard Touch Tone 
Snoopy Rotary 
Snoopy Touch Tone 
Mickey Mouse Rotary 
Mickey Mouse Touch Tone 
Flip Phone 
Flip Holster 
Decorator Pay Telephone Rotary 
883 Speakerphone Rotary 
833 Speakerphone Touch Tone 
Panasonic Thirty-Two Dialer 
Panasonic Speakerphone 
Panasonic Answering Machine 
With Remote Control 

Price 

$29.95 
34.95 
49.95 
49.95 
44.95 
44.95 
59.95 
59.95 
59.95 
76.95 

119.95 
129.95 
69.95 
79.95 

124.95 
134.95 
124.95 
134. 95 
44.95 

5.95 
89.95 

139.95 
159.95 
159.95 
69.95 

279.95 

These prices are subject to change without notice. Please 

contact your Continental Telephone Phone Fair store for 

current prices. (over) 
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CONTINENTAL TELEPHONE 
PHONE FAIR 

PRICE LIST 

JULY 1, 1981 

SPECIAL ORDER PRODUCTS 

Item 

Empress Deluxe Rotary (Blue) 
Empress Deluxe Touch Tone (Blue) 
Candlestick Forest Wood 
Candlestick Speakeasy Black 
Chest Phone Black Leather (Rotary) 
Chest Phone Walnut (Rotary) 
Alexander Graham Plane (Orange) 
Hard of Hearing Handset 
Code-A-Phone 112 (Answer Only) 
Code-A-Phone 1650 Touch Tone 

With Remote Control 

Price 

$119.95 
129.95 
109.95 
84.95 

129.95 
129.95 
124.95 
37.50* 

579.95 

374.95 

*Plus installation charge, if required. Contact your Phone 

Fair for installation prices. 

These prices are subject to change without notice. Please 

contact your Continental Telephone Phone Fair store for 

current prices. 

(over) 
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Say:Hello 
To Ouf Standards. 
Bargain-priced. Not fancy Very practical. Ideal 
for any desk. Any wall. Rotary dial. Pure and 
simple. Choice of colors. Ask about 
Phownership,™ then say hello to a good buy 

(E Continental Telephone 

70556 06-70-556-0 



TCI Library

S<!yHello 
To The Latest Trend. 
Talk about style! Try on the Trendline~ 
Fashionably modem. Very chic. Compliments 
any desk or wall. Rotary dial. Nice and classy 
Choice of colors. Ask about Phownership~ 
then say hello to a good buy 

.CE Continental Telephone 

70554 06-70-554-5 
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SayHello 
To The Basic Touch. 
The subtle, practical one. It's the standard look 
Neat and tailored. Your basic conversation piece. 
For any desk or wall. Touch Tone® dialing. 
Choice of colors. Ask about Phownership,™ 
then say hello to a good buy 

(E Continental Telephone 

Touch Tone~ is a registered trademark of the American Telephone and Telegraph Company. 
Touch Tone may not be available in your area. 

70557 06-70-557-0 
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Say:Hello 
To The Soft Touch. 

Easy does it. It's the Trendline~ Smooth, 
smart design. Puts Touch Tone® in the palm 
of your hand. Nice touch for any desk. Any 
wall. A favorite in your choice of colors. Ask 
about Phownership;' then say hello to a 
good buy 

(E Continental Telephone 
Touch Tone• is a registered trademark of the American Telephone and Telegraph Company. 

Touch Tone may not be available In your area. ·• 
70555 06-70-555·3 
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_:,--•• -- --=·-,>~'<: __ Say-fflello J 

~tfJ*c{)rite~pra. 
· Space, ,age,design brougnt down to eartn. An 
. ~pre_s.~ive fouch for a desk~ wall. Anywhere. 
Ayaj-lable. iri louch Tor1e ® 'or · rotary diaL Ask 
ab,9ut-.Ph9.Ydiership: then say hello to a 
good·buf ·-f•'- · 
· ·: · •-·•'"'.·.- CE Continental Telephone 

,. 

Touch Tone-K' is o registered trademark of the American Telephone and Telegraph Company . 
.Touch Tone may not be available In your area. 

70540 06-70-540-5 
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SayHello 
To lheContemprette: 

i... The modem art of conversation. Small and 
"' smart. Adds interest to any desk Any wall. 

Electronic push-button dialing at no extra cost. 
A beauty. Ask about Phownership~ then say 
hello to a good buy 

(E Continental Telephone 

70536 06-70-536-7 



TCI Library

SaY.,Hello 
Tolhe~lip-Phone. 
Worlds away from ordinary. A flip of the wrist 
puts you in control of this one-piece conversa
tion piece. Unique ringer tone. For desk or wall. 
Brown or white.Touch Tone® only Ask about 
Phownership:" then say hello to a good buy 

CE Continental Telephone 

Touch Tone! is a registered trademark of the American Telephone and Telegraph Compal"ry'. 
Touch Tone may not be available in your area. 

70537 
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SoiHello -
F;~~ era, !1l~~an&± sI 
black with gold colored trim. A return to the 
20's. Stylishly simple. A classic Available in 
rot:ary dial only Ask about Phownership:" then 
say hello to a good buy. 

(E Continental Telephone 
70547 06-70-547-2 



TCI Library



TCI Library

SayHello 
ToAG>upleOf 

Characters. 
Good grief, what a pair! Snoopy and his comical 
sidekick Woodstock. Snoopy does a cute trick, 
too. His head turns from left to right. Available 
in Touch Tone® or rotary dial. Ask about 
Phownership,™ then say hello to a good buy. 

(E Continental Telephone 

PEANUTS CHARACTERS, © 1958, 1965 United Feature Syndicate, Inc. 
Touch Tone• Is a registered trademark of the American Telephone and Telegraph Comparrf 

Touch Tone may not be available In your area. 
70542 06-70-542-0 
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Sax Helltf'\:r{~f 
To lheBig Talket: 
The Speaker Phone. lets you say hello-and 
listen-without picking up a thing. No hands. 
Great for groups, too. Everybody can get a word 
in. A new breed of conversation. Ask about 
Phownership~ then say hello to a good buy 

(E Continental Telephone 

70543 06-70-543-0 
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SayHello 
To llie Faithful 
Companion. 

It stays behind when you go out. A double
cassette answering system for.incoming and 
outgoing messages. Built-in microphone. And 
remote control playback When the road calls 
you away, it answers for you. Ask about 
Phownership~ then say hello to a good buy. 

CE Continental Telephone 



TCI Library

,'; 
(, 

' 

y .. - - .. .. .. ,.- - .. .. 
"'- - ., . 
... ---,,.- -,u .,,- --o v·~ .,, - - ... 

J' - • • ~ ..., 

'
/, :;, _ - : 
k ~ - - m 
... • .. u. --m . ;· Bl --m 

• -- - ra , ;.-~-··-

J;;t~_ . 

· Sax:Hello 
ToTheHotLine. 
In a flash, call any one of 32 numbers by 
punching one or two coded buttons. Fast. Effi
cient. A bright addition to any home or office 
phone. Ask about Phownership~ then say 
hello to a good buy 

CE Continental Telephone 

70544 06-70-544-8 



TCI Library

CE 
Continental Telephone 

70560 06-70-560-4 


