

CONTINENTAL TELEPHONE PHONE FAIR

PRICE LIST

JULY 1, 1981

STANDARD PRODUCTS

ltem

Price

Standard Desk Telephone (Rotary)	\$29.95
Standard Wall Telephone (Rotary)	34.95
Standard Desk Touch Tone Phone	49.95
Standard Wall Touch Tone Phone	49.95
Trendline Desk Rotary	44.95
Trendline Wall Rotary	44.95
Trendline Desk Touch Tone	59.95
Trendline Wall Touch Tone	59.95
Contempra Rotary	59.95
Contempra Touch Tone	76.95
Empress Deluxe Rotary (White)	119.95
Empress Deluxe Touch Tone (White)	129.95
Empress Standard Rotary	69.95
Empress Standard Touch Tone	79.95
Snoopy Rotary	124.95
Snoopy Touch Tone	134.95
Mickey Mouse Rotary	124.95
Mickey Mouse Touch Tone	134.95
Flip Phone	44.95
Flip Holster	5.95
Decorator Pay Telephone Rotary	89.95
883 Speakerphone Rotary	139.95
833 Speakerphone Touch Tone	159.95
Panasonic Thirty-Two Dialer	159.95
Panasonic Speakerphone	69.95
Panasonic Answering Machine	
With Remote Control	279.95

These prices are subject to change without notice. Please contact your Continental Telephone Phone Fair store for current prices. (over)

CONTINENTAL TELEPHONE PHONE FAIR PRICE LIST

JULY 1, 1981

SPECIAL ORDER PRODUCTS

ltem	Price
Empress Deluxe Rotary (Blue)	\$119.95
Empress Deluxe Touch Tone (Blue)	129.95
Candlestick Forest Wood	109.95
Candlestick Speakeasy Black	84.95
Chest Phone Black Leather (Rotary)	129.95
Chest Phone Walnut (Rotary)	129.95
Alexander Graham Plane (Orange)	124.95
Hard of Hearing Handset	37.50*
Code-A-Phone 112 (Answer Only)	579.95
Code-A-Phone 1650 Touch Tone	
With Remote Control	374.95

*Plus installation charge, if required. Contact your Phone Fair for installation prices.

These prices are subject to change without notice. Please contact your Continental Telephone Phone Fair store for current prices.

Say Hello To Our Standards. Bargain-priced. Not fancy. Very practical. Ideal

Bargain-priced. Not fancy. Very practical. Ideal for any desk. Any wall. Rotary dial. Pure and simple. Choice of colors. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone

Say Hello To The Latest Trend.

Talk about style! Try on the Trendline.[®] Fashionably modern. Very chic. Compliments any desk or wall. Rotary dial. Nice and classy. Choice of colors. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone



Say Hello To The Basic Touch.

The subtle, practical one. It's the standard look. Neat and tailored. Your basic conversation piece. For any desk or wall. Touch Tone[®] dialing. Choice of colors. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone

Touch Tone[®] is a registered trademark of the American Telephone and Telegraph Company. TCI Library Touch Tone may not be available in your area. 70557 06-70-557-0

Say Hello To The Soft Touch.

Easy does it. It's the Trendline[®] Smooth, smart design. Puts Touch Tone[®] in the palm of your hand. Nice touch for any desk. Any wall. A favorite in your choice of colors. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone

Touch Tone® is a registered trademark of the American Telephone and Telegraph Company. TCI Library Touch Tone may not be available in your area. 70555 06-70-555-3

Say Hello 🕉 To The Contempra.

Space age design brought down to earth. An impressive touch for a desk. A wall. Anywhere. Available in Touch Tone® or rotary dial. Ask about Phownership,™ then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone

Touch Tone[®] is a registered trademark of the American Telephone and Telegraph Company. Touch Tone may not be available in your area.

Say Hello To The Contemprette.

The modern art of conversation. Small and smart. Adds interest to any desk. Any wall. Electronic push-button dialing at no extra cost. A beauty. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone

70536 06-70-536-7

Say Hello To The Flip-Phone.

Flip-Phone

0

Worlds away from ordinary. A flip of the wrist puts you in control of this one-piece conversation piece. Unique ringer tone. For desk or wall. Brown or white. Touch Tone[®] only. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone

Touch Tone[®] is a registered trademark of the American Telephone and Telegraph Company. TCL: Labrany. Touch Tone may not be available in your area. 70537 06-70-537-5

Say Hello To An Old Stand-By.

From another era, the Black Candlestick. Solid black with gold colored trim. A return to the 20's. Stylishly simple. A classic. Available in rotary dial only. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone

70547 06-70-547-2

Say Hello To The Chestphone. A real find. Handsome black vinyl chest with

A real find. Handsome black viñyl chest with simulated walnut trim. Available in Touch Tone® or rotary dial. A collector's item to use. And treasure. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone

Touch Tone* is a registered trademark of the American Telephone and Telepraph Company. Touch Tone may not be available in your area 70546 06-70-546-4

Say Hello To A Couple Of Characters.

Good grief, what a pair! Snoopy and his comical sidekick Woodstock. Snoopy does a cute trick, too. His head turns from left to right. Available in Touch Tone[®] or rotary dial. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone

PEANUTS CHARACTERS: © 1958, 1965 United Feature Syndicate, Inc. Touch Tone* is a registered trademark of the American Telephone and Telegraph Company. TCI Library Touch Tone may not be available in your area. 70542 06-70-542-0

Say Hello To The Big Talker.

The Speaker Phone. Lets you say hello—and listen—without picking up a thing. No hands. Great for groups, too. Everybody can get a word in. A new breed of conversation. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy. (♥, Continental Telephone

70543 06-70-543-0

Say Hello To The Faithful Companion.

It stays behind when you go out. A doublecassette answering system for incoming and outgoing messages. Built-in microphone. And remote control playback. When the road calls you away, it answers for you. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone



Say Hello To The Hot Line.

In a flash, call any one of 32 numbers by punching one or two coded buttons. Fast. Efficient. A bright addition to any home or office phone. Ask about Phownership,[™] then say hello to a good buy.

Continental Telephone







70560 06-70-560-4